
 
BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 

Solid Waste Management, P/South 
AE(SWM)/1632/P/South dtd.21/05/2025 

 

Tender Notice 
 

Bid No 
Bid No:2025_MCGM_1182107_1 

 Date:20/05/2025 
 
 
Subject 

Hiring of vehicles for collection & transportation of 
odd articles from various sites in P/South ward to 
private dumping outside Mumbai 

Tender Fees Rs. 3630.00/-+ GST (as applicable) 
Bid Security Deposit /EMD Rs 12500.00/- 
Date of issue of tender Dt.21/05/2025 from  09:00 Hrs. 
Pre-Bid Meeting NA 
Last date of submission of 
Packet A, B & Packet C(Online) 

Dt.26/05/2025 upto 09:00 Hrs. 

Opening of  Packet A&B Dt.27.05.2025 after 16:00 Hrs. 
Opening of Packet C After Dt.29.05.2025after 12:00 Hrs. 
 
 
Address for communication 

Office of the AE(SWM)P/South  
P/South office building, 4th  Floor, Room.33, CTS no. 
746, Pahadi Village, S.V. Road, Goregaon(West) 
Mumbai-104 

Venue for opening of bid Online in AE(SWM)P/South’s office 
 
For more details, log on to https://mahatenders.gov.in 
 
 

Sd/-21/05/2025 
AE(SWM )P/South 

 
 

 
 


